24
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
SP
IN
E
SO
LU

N
S
MIAMI LSO™ ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTION 1: Order braces for inventory
OPTION 2: Order a brace in a kit.
MIAMI LSO BELT
 SIZE WAIST CIRC. PART #
6" Universal (Slim) 26-50” (66-127 cm) MLSO-1
8" Universal (Standard) 26-50” (66-127 cm) MLSO-2
6" (Slim) Belt Extension 26-70” (66-177 cm) MLSO-1EXT
8" (Standard) Belt Extension 26-70” (66-177 cm) MLSO-2EXT
ANTERIOR PANEL
 SIZE PART #
6" Panel (Slim) MLSO-PA6
8" Panel (Standard) MLSO-PA8
NEW UNIVERSAL POSTERIOR
TYPE PART #
with Lateral MLSO-P55
without Lateral MLSO-P57
CONTOURED POSTERIOR PANEL
 SIZE WAIST CIRC. PART #
Small (S) 26-34”  (66-86 cm) MLSO-P11
Medium (M) 34-38”  (86-96 cm) MLSO-P21
Large (L) 38-50”  (96-127 cm) MLSO-P31
Extra Large (XL) 50-66" (127-167 cm) MLSO-P41
CONTOURED POSTERIOR PANEL
WITH LATERAL SUPPORTS
 SIZE WAIST CIRC. PART #
Small (S) 26-34” (66-86 cm) MLSO-P12
Medium (M) 34-38” (86-96 cm) MLSO-P22
Large (L) 38-50” (96-127 cm) MLSO-P32
Extra Large (XL) 50-66" (127-167 cm) MLSO-P42
STANDARD POSTERIOR PANEL
SIZE PART #
Standard MLSO-P56
Note: The standard posterior panel is alwas recommended when no other posterior panel is being used.
WITH NEW UNIVERSAL POSTERIOR +/- ANTERIOR
+ +/–/
Belt Width (X) X = 1 (6" Slim) or 2 (8" Standard)